2016 STATE Boys
Overall Finish List

October 15, 2016

Results By Benton School District 47

Place

1

W J o U b wN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Name

Ross Bushur
Justin Mumford
Brooks Harlan
Ty Barbre

Drake Bleier
Joe Schwartz
Geordan Patrylak
Gavin Kirby
Tyler Guthrie
Luke Perry
Evan Potter

Joe Patula
Jackson Watts
Brandon Canterberry
Gavin Hearren
Rawley Beck
Caleb Bagwell
Easton Rosen
Kyle Stewart
Ethan Pride
Caden Douthit
Merrett Simkins
Nico Parker
Benja Stone
Chase Johnston
Barak Berger
Elliot McAtee
Kevin Varela
Isaac Stanford
Hayden Mitchel
Haddon Lybarger
Carson Dempsey
Bradley Griffin
Parker Seiveking
Theo Paxton
Axel Muniz
Dylan Graves
Brooks Julian
Noah Walters
Bryce Kirsch
Garrett Wright
Connor Rodgers
Eli Epplin
Nick Novy
Weston Riding
Gage Nottmeier
Cameron Loyet
Jawaun Ford
Ethan Posey
Josh Harn

Kevin Perkins
Rylan Crane

Default Division

Team

Triad
Wesclin
Centralia
Carmi-White County
Triad
Waterloo
Collinsville
Olney

Triad

Triad
O'Fallon - Carriel
Marion
Carbondale
Highland
Waterloo
Carbondale
Triad
Highland
Waterloo
Salem
Waterloo
Herrin
O'Fallon - Carriel
Marion
Benton
Olney

Triad
Collinsville
Flora
Murphysboro
Salem

Triad
Centralia
Benton
Collinsville
Collinsville
Marion
Olney
Marion
Highland
Olney
Centralia
Mt. Vernon
O'Fallon - Carriel
Mt. Vernon
Waterloo
Wolf Branch
Collinsville
Smithon
O'Fallon - Fulton
Mt. Vernon
Salem

944
626
811
810
948
677
846
900
946
945
933
617
633
836
679
632
947
837
678
828
680
668
934
619
887
901
949
850
964
800
829
950
812
885
848
849
620
902
623
838
904
814
910
935
914
681
954
847
863
650
911
830

Bib No Age
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Group

0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

11

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

11

11:

11

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

Time
:37.
:41.
19.
28.
31.
34.
35.
38.
42
45.
46.
48.
49.
50.
51.
53.
54.
55.
55.
56.
59.
00.
03.
06.
06.
08.
:10.
12.
12.
13.
16.
18.
19.
20.
22.
24.
26.
27.
27.
:28.
28.
:28.
29.
30.
30.
31.
32.
35.
37.
38.
38.
39.
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10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

10

10:

10

10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

11

11:

11

11:

11

11:

11

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

11

11:

11

11:

11

11:

11

11:

11

11:
11:
11:
11:

Pace

:37/M
:41/M
19/M
28/M
31/M
34/M
35/M
38/M
42/M
45/M
46/M
48/M
49/M
50/M
51/M
53/M
54/M
:55/M
55/M
:56/M
59/M
00/M
03/M
06/M
06/M
08/M
:10/M
12/M
:12/M
13/M
:16/M
18/M
:19/M
20/M
22/M
24/M
26/M
27/M
27/M
:28/M
28/M
:28/M
29/M
:30/M
30/M
:31/M
32/M
:35/M
37/M
38/M
38/M
39/M
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Place

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Lucas Ueda
Jacob Patula
Ian Schrader
James Sweat
Colin Beers
Jack Peterson
Collin Gilreath
Emilio Bautista
Cruz Harlan
Jacob Britt
Alex Moya

Eric Shackelford
Nolen Ritzel
Brock Wilson
Dylan Ritter
Keegan Weber
Lucas Biffar
Alex Roach
Isaac Donaldson
Ethan Stevens
Joshua Jackson
Ayden Campbell
Cole Wiliams
Ethan Smith
Holden Hough
Eli Davis

Ryan Clark
Isaac Miller
Dayton Horras
Malig Petties
Keagan Kanizar
Cole Basden
Noah Thaxton
Caleb Lindsey
Kyle Yancy

Jack Lloyd
Cadin Smith
Justin Weihe
Noah Jarvis
Landon Huppert
Dominic Goetz
Jonas Hostetler
Zac Tackett
Trent Schach
Lane Griffin
Cameron Pace
Isaac Queen
Blue Bishop

Name

Noah Elliot
Colin Ezzell
Josh Farmer
Austin Cohoon
Gage Hardy
Seldon Kozuszek
Samuel Han
Leandru Martin
Jerrace Mayes
Colin Laughrey
Jackson Burke
Connor Harris
Braylen Agnew
Christian Leonelli
Michael Cagle
Amadias Riley
Rylan Hammer
Ryan Blake
Nolin Crain
Blake Barnard
Kye Maxwell
Brenden Banz
Dalton Lawrence
Lane Clark

O'Fallon - Carriel
Marion

Waterloo

Massac County
Marion

O'Fallon - Carriel
Olney

Massac County
Centralia
Fairfield
Collinsville
O'Fallon - Fulton
Wolf Branch

West Frankfort
Olney

Herrin

Waterloo

Highland

Marion

Carbondale

Mt. Vernon
Centralia

West Frankfort
Highland

Olney

Salem

Salem

Red Bud
Collinsville

Mt. Vernon
O'Fallon - Fulton
Highland
Harrisburg
Harrisburg

Dupo

O'Fallon - Carriel
Smithon

Wesclin
Carterville
Murphysboro
O'Fallon - Fulton
O'Fallon - Carriel
O'Fallon - Fulton
West Frankfort
Centralia
Highland
Christopher
Herrin

Team
Massac County
Chester
Eldorado
Massac County
Centralia
Nashville
Unity Point
Unity Point
Salem
O'Fallon - Fulton
Carterville
Carterville
Murphysboro
O'Fallon - Fulton
Herrin
Mt. Vernon
Nashville
West Frankfort
Chester
Carterville
Mt. Vernon
Unity Point
Herrin
Harrisburg

938
621
682
858
618
936
903
856
813
929
852
651
955
660
905
669
684
842
622
634
912
815
662
839
909
831
832
872
851
913
652
841
967
968
644
939
867
627
978
802
654
937
655
661
816
840
878
671

859
989
891
857
817
824
1000
997
833
653
980
9717
805
656
672
916
823
667
990
979
915
612
670
969
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
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Ag

Group

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
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0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99

0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99

11:40.
11:40.
11:41.
11:41.
11:42.
11:43.
11:47.
11:47.
11:48.
11:51.
11:52.
11:53.
11:53.
11:55.
11:56.
11:57.
11:57.
11:58.
11:59.
11:59.
12:00.
12:00.
12:04.
12:05.
12:05.
12:05.
12:06.
12:07.
12:08.
12:09.
12:10.
12:11.
12:11.
12:11.
12:12.
12:13.
12:13.
12:14.
12:15.
12:18.
12:20.
12:21.
12:22.
12:23.
12:24.
12:25.
12:26.
12:28.
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Time
12:29.
12:29.
12:33.
12:34.
12:34.
12:34.
12:35.
12:35.
12:38.
12:39.
12:39.
12:41.
12:42.
12:43.
12:43.
12:44.
12:47.
12:50.
12:51.
12:52.
12:52.
12:54.
12:55.
13:00.
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11:40/M
11:40/M
11:41/M
11:41/M
11:42/M
11:43/M
11:47/M
11:47/M
11:48/M
11:51/M
11:52/M
11:53/M
11:53/M
11:55/M
11:56/M
11:57/M
11:57/M
11:58/M
11:59/M
11:59/M
12:00/M
12:00/M
12:04/M
12:05/M
12:05/M
12:05/M
12:06/M
12:07/M
12:08/M
12:09/M
12:10/M
12:11/M
12:11/M
12:11/M
12:12/M
12:13/M
12:13/M
12:14/M
12:15/M
12:18/M
12:20/M
12:21/M
12:22/M
12:23/M
12:24/M
12:25/M
12:26/M
12:28/M

Pace
12:29/M
12:29/M
12:33/M
12:34/M
12:34/M
12:34/M
12:35/M
12:35/M
12:38/M
12:39/M
12:39/M
12:41/M
12:42/M
12:43/M
12:43/M
12:44/M
12:47/M
12:50/M
12:51/M
12:52/M
12:52/M
12:54/M
12:55/M
13:00/M
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125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
16l
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

Keyonte Scarbrough

Hayden Lloyd

Connor Luchtefeld

Gabe Kristiansen
Conner Duncan
Jackson Beaupre
Daniel Tercero
Blake Burkey
Austin Juvers
Jeremy Brugger
Jay Simmons
Malachi Ramos

Robert Rozsahegyi

Donte Miner
Jonathan Gao
Jacob Taylor
Mason Ballard
Jaxon Berry
Adam Vanderzille
Warren Stolte
Elijah Dalla
Lucas Halbert
Gabe Whitehead
Jace Bankston
Westin Murray
Ashtin Swan
Connor Barnsley
Nolan Fergouson
Jack Lee

Caleb Castros
Nathan Fricke
Owen Watts
Zach Gualdoni
Killian Weiss
Ajay Altman
Israel Queen
Zac Bethel
Gabe Martin
Austin Collins
Carter Rose
Colin Sveda
Gunnar Hawkins
Caden Harris
Ethan Omohundro
Blake Stanford
Ethan Oelze
Brett yearian
Owen Ayers
Devin Heine
A.J. Williams
David Freehill
Lenny Tweedy
Cale Frisse
Andrew Windler
Trey Cole
Dylan Vaughn
Luke Winkleman
Kody Kempfer
Maison Shemonic
Haden Irvin
Brandon Steen
Joey Payne
Turner Owens
Collin Monroe
Caleb Locke
Jacob Handel
Rylie Rushing
Beckett Wilder

Lawrence Almefleh

Lee Craig
Korbin Jany
Damien Fernandez
Logan Reeder
Gavin Ivey

Dupo

Massac County
Smithon

Unity Point
Harrisburg
Unity Point
Dupo
Carterville
Herrin
Gallatin County
Benton

Herrin

Wolf Branch
Murphysboro
Unity Point
Dupo

Wolf Branch
Eldorado
Carterville
Red Bud
Massac County
Fairfield
Carterville
Fairfield
West Frankfort
West Frankfort
Wolf Branch
Murphysboro
Smithon
Harrisburg
Chester
Carbondale
Fairfield
Smithon

Unity Point
Christopher
Harrisburg
Murphysboro
Eldorado

Wolf Branch
Christopher
Christopher
Salem
Eldorado
Gallatin County
Nashville
Wolf Branch
Flora

Massac County
Dupo
Christopher
Murphysboro
Wesclin
Nashville
Christopher
Eldorado
Harrisburg
Sparta
Chester

Flora
Carbondale
Eldorado
Eldorado
Gallatin County
Wesclin
Chester
Gallatin County
Benton

Dupo

Sparta
Chester
Chester
Gallatin County
Nashville

645
862
864
999
970
998
646
981
674
920
888
673
956
801
614
643
957
892
983
873
861
930
982
931
665
664
958
806
865
973
987
635
932
866
613
876
971
804
893
960
877
879
835
896
921
821
959
966
860
649
880
803
630
825
881
897
976
642
996
965
638
895
898
924
631
994
922
890
648
639
993
988
926
826
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125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
16l
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
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0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

14

14:

14

14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

14

14:

14

14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:

02.
05.
06.
07.
07.
08.
09.
09.
10.
11.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
15.
16.
17.
19.
19.
20.
22.
22.
23.
27.
30.
31.
31.
32.
39.
39.
40.
41.
43.
45.
46.
46.
47 .
51.
:08.
14.
:15.
17.
21.
22.
22.
26.
27.
30.
31.
31.
36.
:38.
41.
:46.
47 .
59.
01.
05.
12.
16.
17.
20.
28.
31.
32.
35.
41.
42.
50.
53.
55.
55.
03.
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13:
13:

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

16

02/M
05/M

:06/M
13:

07/M

:07/M
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
:19/M
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
:39/M
13:

08/M
09/M
09/M
10/M
11/M
11/M
12/M
13/M
14/M
15/M
15/M
16/M
17/M
19/M

20/M
22/M
22/M
23/M
27/M
30/M
31/M
31/M
32/M

39/M

:40/M
13:

41/M

:43/M
13:
:46/M
13:
:47/M
13:

45/M

46/M

51/M

:08/M
14:

14/M

:15/M
14:
:21/M
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

17/M

22/M
22/M
26/M
27/M
30/M
31/M
31/M
36/M

:38/M
14:

41/M

:46/M
14:

47/M

:59/M
15:
:05/M
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:

01/M

12/M
16/M
17/M
20/M
28/M
31/M
32/M
35/M
41/M
42/M

:50/M
15:
:55/M
15:
:03/M

53/M

55/M
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199
200

Place
201
202
203
204

Paul Colgan
Tristan Jack

Name

Andrew Hubbs
Sam Howard
Aiden Peach
Keevion Swims

Smithon
Nashville

Team
Gallatin County
Gallatin County
Benton
Dupo

869 7
822 7
Bib No Age
925 6
923 6
889 7
647 7

199 M 0-99
200 M 0-99

Age Group
201 M 0-99
202 M 0-99
203 M 0-99
204 M 0-99

16:25.2
16:28.3

16:
17:
19:
19:

Time
35.
59.
10.
49,

o = U

16:25/M
16:28/M

Pace
16:35/M
17:59/M
19:10/M
19:49/M

4 of 4



